LandCell 882 is a ready to deploy broadband router that delivers wireless data connectivity
through public cellular networks at 3G speeds. Equipped for a broad range of fixed and
mobile applications, the 882 provides reliable connectivity for Programmable Logic
Controllers (PLCs), Remote Terminal Units (RTUs), Ethernet web cameras or any other
Ethernet or serial device.
TThis single, flexible platform addresses many wireless communications needs with serial to
IP conversion, over-the-air configuration and system monitoring for optimal connectivity.
As a widely approved wireless solution, the LandCell 882 delivers countless software

  Mbps upload
By CalAmp
CDMA Models & Ordering Information
EV-DO
 800 MHz Cellular; 1900 MHz PCS
 Downlink up to 3.1 Mbps
 Uplink up 1.8 Mbps
Ordering Information
VVerizon
 882-EVDO-VZW (modem only)
 882-EVDO-VBD (modem + accessories)
Sprint
 882-EVDO-SPN (modem only)
 882-EVDO-SBD (modem + accessories)
GSM Models & Ordering Information
HSPA
 Quad-band 850/900/1800/1900/2100 MHz
 Downlink up to 7.2 Mbps
 Uplink up to 2.0 Mbps
Ordering Information
 882-HSPA-GEN (modem only)
 882-HSPA-GBD (modem + accessories)
GPRS
 Quad-band 850/900/1800/1900 MHz
 Downlink up to 115 kbps
 Uplink up to 108 kbps
Ordering Information
 882-GPRS-GEN (modem only)
 882-GPRS-GBD (modem + accessories)
All Models
Power and I/O Connectors
 Molex 4 Pin, Dual Row Micro-Fit
 I/O: 1 Input / 1 Output (top row pins)